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199301120000
10901

01/12/1993
02:29:58

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BOYD,
ROBERT N

199301120000
10912

01/12/1993
02:30:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

GATES,
DONNY E

199301120000
10902

01/12/1993
02:29:58

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

BOYD,
ROBERT N

199408300002
68711

08/30/1994
02:22:22

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

TAYLOR,
WILLIAM D

199408300002
68731

08/30/1994
02:22:24

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

PARKER, R
CLARK

199412270003
73751

12/27/1994
12:38:46

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WILLIAMS,
DOROTHY C

199503210000
73291

03/21/1995
01:28:10

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BOYD,
ROBERT N

199503210000
73321

03/21/1995
01:53:02

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROWN,
PIERCE L

199608010002
48951

08/01/1996
11:15:24

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DATES,
MARTIN

199208240001
78191

199704280001
30451

04/28/1997
02:11:49

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DOROUGH,
MURRAY W

199707110002
19151

07/11/1997
12:29:13

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GRIFFIN,
FREDERICK
RALPH

199801090000
07581

01/09/1998
12:13:58

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SPLAWN,
STEVEN L

199210120002
31461

199807130002
64351

07/13/1998
01:15:12

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DAVIS,
ROBERT G

199810300004
27621

10/30/1998
11:14:52

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITHERMAN,
LOUISER S

199309140002
81991



199901210000
27731

01/21/1999
09:27:50

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TUBBS, GARY
WINSTON

199906080002
39351

06/08/1999
08:52:25

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TREASURE,
ROBERT A

199906180002
56801

06/18/1999
10:08:07

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BEAVERS,
RALPH A

199906180002
56791

06/18/1999
10:08:06

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PANIZZI,
PETER R

199907120002
90621

07/12/1999
09:32:06

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PEOPLES,
PRISCILLA F

199909020003
70121

09/02/1999
10:16:07

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CARPENTER,
JACKSON L

199211130002
66611

199909070003
73121

09/07/1999
09:24:31

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BISHOP,
ROBERT K

200001180000
18721

01/18/2000
11:05:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GARDNER,
JAMES W

200001200000
21281

01/20/2000
09:32:55

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TURNER,
BILLY W

199208040001
58551

200002070000
37991

02/07/2000
10:23:06

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HORTON,
DENNIS

199207290001
54031

200002070000
37981

02/07/2000
10:23:06

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH,
WANDA JEAN

199301190000
15931

200001280000
28761

01/28/2000
01:59:45

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HOWELL,
MICHAEL L

199208240001
78201

200004250001
34661

04/25/2000
10:45:45

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

THOMAS,
RUTH A

200011150003
96391

11/15/2000
10:13:37

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HENSLEY,
JUDITH K

200105300002
17431

05/30/2001
08:09:27

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

POOLE,
VERNON

200306230003
91340

06/23/2003
10:42:00

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CARTER,
ROBBIE S

Other:SEE
INST


