Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301120000 10901	01/12/1993 02:29:58	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BOYD, ROBERT N						·
199301120000 10912	01/12/1993 02:30:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	GATES, DONNY E						
199301120000 10902	01/12/1993 02:29:58	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	BOYD, ROBERT N						
199408300002 68711	08/30/1994 02:22:22	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	TAYLOR, WILLIAM D						
199408300002 68731	08/30/1994 02:22:24	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	PARKER, R CLARK						
199412270003 73751	12/27/1994 12:38:46	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WILLIAMS, DOROTHY C						
199503210000 73291	03/21/1995 01:28:10	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BOYD, ROBERT N						
199503210000 73321	03/21/1995 01:53:02	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROWN, PIERCE L						
199608010002 48951	08/01/1996 11:15:24	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DATES, MARTIN					199208240001 78191	
199704280001 30451	04/28/1997 02:11:49	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DOROUGH, MURRAY W						
199707110002 19151	07/11/1997 12:29:13	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GRIFFIN, FREDERICK RALPH						
199801090000 07581	01/09/1998 12:13:58	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SPLAWN, STEVEN L					199210120002 31461	
199807130002 64351	07/13/1998 01:15:12	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DAVIS, ROBERT G						
199810300004 27621	10/30/1998 11:14:52	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITHERMAN, LOUISER S					199309140002 81991	

199901210000 27731	01/21/1999 09:27:50	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TUBBS, GARY WINSTON				
199906080002 39351	06/08/1999 08:52:25	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TREASURE, ROBERT A				
199906180002 56801	06/18/1999 10:08:07	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BEAVERS, RALPH A				
199906180002 56791	06/18/1999 10:08:06	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PANIZZI, PETER R				
199907120002 90621	07/12/1999 09:32:06	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PEOPLES, PRISCILLA F				
199909020003 70121	09/02/1999 10:16:07	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CARPENTER, JACKSON L			199211130002 66611	
199909070003 73121	09/07/1999 09:24:31	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BISHOP, ROBERT K				
200001180000 18721	01/18/2000 11:05:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GARDNER, JAMES W				
200001200000 21281	01/20/2000 09:32:55	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TURNER, BILLY W			199208040001 58551	
200002070000 37991	02/07/2000 10:23:06	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HORTON, DENNIS			199207290001 54031	
200002070000 37981	02/07/2000 10:23:06	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITH, WANDA JEAN			199301190000 15931	
200001280000 28761	01/28/2000 01:59:45	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HOWELL, MICHAEL L			199208240001 78201	
200004250001 34661	04/25/2000 10:45:45	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	THOMAS, RUTH A				
200011150003 96391	11/15/2000 10:13:37	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HENSLEY, JUDITH K				
200105300002 17431	05/30/2001 08:09:27	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	POOLE, VERNON				
200306230003 91340	06/23/2003 10:42:00	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CARTER, ROBBIE S				Other:SEE INST